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NAME TITLE CELL # Service Area EMAIL

Erica Mays President South 951-289-0234 South eymays.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Maria Palacio President North 562-450-0585 North mpalacio.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Jill Gonzales Vice President South 650-265-1193 Orange County, South Bay jgonzales.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Sharon Gray Vice President South 909-302-1963 Riverside, Fontana, Ontario sgray.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Vicki Ruyeras Vice President South 619-249-4120 San Diego vruyeras.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Cheree Martin Vice President North 562-231-7255 Downey, Indep. Park, Baldwin cmartin.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Liza Ventura Vice President North 818-672-6235 WLA, Sunset, Region Lventura.kpscnsc@gmail.com

Tami White Vice President North 818-724-7069 Woodland Hills, PC, Kern/BKFLD twhite.kpscnsc@gmail.com

James Maliglig Secretary/Treasurer 626-869-7710 Affiliate jmaliglig.kpscnsc@gmail.com
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